
Katie Buhai Katherine Dotson

Susie Gonzalez Kati Horton

Barbara Sanders Jessica Swetz

2023-2024 Tutors

Grades/Subjects:

Contact Information

K-2nd 
Reading and Spelling

kbuhai@popcatholic.org

Grades/Subjects:

Contact Information

K-3rd
Reading and Math

kdotson@popcatholic.org

Grades/Subjects:

Contact Information

K-5th and Middle School
All Subjects and Spanish

sgonzalez@popcatholic.org
Contact Information

K-4th
All Subjects

khorton@popcatholic.org

Grades/Subjects:

Contact Information

K-5th
Reading, Language Arts
and Math

bsanders@popcatholic.org

Grades/Subjects:

Contact Information

K-5th and Middle School
All Subjects

jswetz@popcatholic.org

Grades/Subjects:


